
NAME OF THE ACTIVITY 

CLASS XII 

DATE OF THE ACTIVITY: JUNE 21,2021 

BRIEF SUMMARY OF THE ACTIVITY: Students got an opportunity to explore the world of 

opportunities. They explored how students around the world are exploring their skill sets and using them 

to make a niche for themselves. 

Students were divided in groups of 6 to make a presentation where they were asked to do the following 

tasks  

Task 1: Explore 5 students (of age 15-25) who are earning using any social media. Choose different stars 

of You tube, Instagram, Snap chat, Bloggers, or any other social media. Give a write up on when they 

started and what is their earning. 

Task2: Using the information collected Create matrices of these students of their Earnings, Total views, 

Total Subscribers. 

Task 3: Explore students who are earning on two or more social Medias and using addition of Matrices 

Express their total earnings, Total views, Total Subscribers from two or more social Medias. 

Task 4: Identify 2 students of your school or alumni who are earning using social media. And express 

their information in terms of matrices. 

JUDGEMENT BY: KAVITA KUKREJA  

SELECTED GROUPS/STUDENTS  CLASS AND 

SECTION 

FATHERS NAME ADMISSION 

NUMBER  

POSIT

ION 

RIYA  

SOMYA SINGHAL 

 ARPIT  

MOKSH GUPTA  

KASHISH KESHWANI TUSHAR 

GUPTA 

 SNEHA GUPTA 

XIIC 

XIIC 

XIIC 

XIIC 

XIIC 

XIIC 

XIIC 

Mr Vikas 

Mr Rahul Singhal 

Mr Pradeep Garg  

Mr Manish Gupta  

Mr Manish Keshwani  

Mr Prem Prakash 

Gupta  

Mr Gulshan Gupta  

7778 

7850 

8790 

12746 

7786 

5734 

8765 

I 



    MEHAK BHURA  

 AASTHA AGGARWAL 

    LUV VERMA  

   SHREYA JHA  

    VARUN 

XIIF 

XIIF 

XIIF 

XIIF 

XIIF 

Mr Nirmal Kumar 

Bhura 

Mr Pankaj Aggarwal 

Mr Sanjay Verma 

Mr Pinku Kukmar Jha  

Mr Mool Chand  

7736 

7767 

7915 

7852 

7748 

II 

GUNJAN KANWAR 

BIDISHA YADAV 

MOKSH WADHWANI 

 NIKUNJ GARG 

AKSHAT GARG 

 RACHIT GUPTA 

XIIC 

XIIC 

XIIC 

XIIC 

XIIC 

XIIC 

Mr Sanjay Kanwar 

Mr sanjay Yadav 

Mr Om Prakash 

Wadhwani 

Mr Harish Garg 

Mr Anil Garg 

Mr Sanjay Gupta 

7706 

8254 

8221 

7810 

10137 

7800 

III 

  

 


