## NAME OF THE ACTIVITY

## **CLASS XII**

## **DATE OF THE ACTIVITY: JUNE 21,2021**

BRIEF SUMMARY OF THE ACTIVITY: Students got an opportunity to explore the world of opportunities. They explored how students around the world are exploring their skill sets and using them to make a niche for themselves.

Students were divided in groups of 6 to make a presentation where they were asked to do the following tasks

Task 1: Explore 5 students (of age 15-25) who are earning using any social media. Choose different stars of You tube, Instagram, Snap chat, Bloggers, or any other social media. Give a write up on when they started and what is their earning.

Task2: Using the information collected Create matrices of these students of their Earnings, Total views, Total Subscribers.

Task 3: Explore students who are earning on two or more social Medias and using addition of Matrices Express their total earnings, Total views, Total Subscribers from two or more social Medias.

Task 4: Identify 2 students of your school or alumni who are earning using social media. And express their information in terms of matrices.

## JUDGEMENT BY: KAVITA KUKREJA

SELECTED GROUPS/STUDENTS	CLASS AND SECTION	FATHERS NAME	ADMISSION NUMBER	POSIT ION
RIYA	XIIC	Mr Vikas	7778	I
SOMYA SINGHAL	XIIC	Mr Rahul Singhal	7850	
ARPIT	XIIC	Mr Pradeep Garg	8790	
MOKSH GUPTA	XIIC	Mr Manish Gupta	12746	
KASHISH KESHWANI TUSHAR GUPTA	XIIC	Mr Manish Keshwani	7786	
SNEHA GUPTA	XIIC	Mr Prem Prakash Gupta	5734	
SNETTA GOT TA	XIIC		8765	
		Mr Gulshan Gupta		

1	1	1	i i	Ĭ
MEHAK BHURA	XIIF	Mr Nirmal Kumar Bhura	7736	II
AASTHA AGGARWAL	XIIF	Mr Pankaj Aggarwal	7767	
LUV VERMA	XIIF	Mr Sanjay Verma	7915	
SHREYA JHA	XIIF	Mr Pinku Kukmar Jha	7852	
VARUN	XIIF	Mr Mool Chand	7748	
GUNJAN KANWAR	XIIC	Mr Sanjay Kanwar	7706	III
BIDISHA YADAV	XIIC	Mr sanjay Yadav	8254	
MOKSH WADHWANI	XIIC	Mr Om Prakash Wadhwani	8221	
NIKUNJ GARG	XIIC	Mr Harish Garg	7810	
AKSHAT GARG	XIIC	Mr Anil Garg	10137	
RACHIT GUPTA	XIIC	Mr Sanjay Gupta	7800	